PIPELINE BALL VALVE
I PIPELINE BALL VALVE I
The following standards are referred for the products in this catalogue.
American Petroleum Institute
API 60. Petroleum and natural gas industries - Pipeline transportation systems - Pipeline valves
API 607. Fire Test for Soft Seated Quarter-T urn Valve
API 6FA. Specification for Fire Test for Valves
API 01. Specification for Quality Programs for the Petroleum,Petrochemical and Natural Gas Industry.

• www.kvcontrols.co.za •
 I PIPELINE BALL VALVE I
HOW TO ORDER
mm 111-11111 m III m 11-m-m
® @ @ ®
BALL VALVE
RR I Floating ball two-piece body
RB I Trunnion mounted ball two -piece body
RC I Trunnion mounted ball three-piece body
015
020
025
032
040
050
065
080
�-···· , .. �
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
1 /2"
3/4"
1 ,,
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
2"
2-1/2"
3"
• •
100
125
150
200
250
300
350
400
®
I 4"
I 5"
I 6"
I 8"
I 1 O"
I 12"
I 14"
I 16"
F1 I Flanged (RF) R 1 I Flanged CRT J)
S1 I Socked welding B1 I Butt Welding
•Mi36/37
® ® @)
450 I 18"
500 I 20"
600 I 24"
700 I 28"
800 I 32"
900 I 36"
1000 I 40"
. n�:1- ··-····- • 1•-
MNSI STANDARD
01 i 150Lb
03 i 300Lb
06 I 600Lb
09 I 900Lb
15 I 1500Lb
20 I 2500Lb
� l:1!l!1LI ,_,_ �-.......
C I WCB/A105